Ladyline:Bosley- Eaton Bank N51052/3 Bus Route SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

N51053 [Wood Cottage, Lighthey Farm Buxton Rd 7.38 Eaton Bank Academy 15.15
N51053 [Wild Forest Cottage 7.41 Smithy Lane, Giantswood Lane 15.20
N51053 [Lakeside Bosley 7.44 Holly Cottages 15.23
N51053 [Harrington Arms Leek Rd 7.45 Swettenham Club 15.25
N51053 |Broad Oak A54 7.48 Red Lion, Lower Withington 15.30
N51053 [Bosley Locks, Station Rd 7.50 Chelford Rd, Woodside 15.36
N51053 [VIA CocksMoss,Chain and Gate Shellow Lane Davenport Arms Marton 15.40
N51053 [Davenport Arms Marton 8.00 VIA CocksMoss,Chain and Gate Shellow Lane
N51053 |Chelford Rd, Woodside 8.04 Bosley Locks, Station Rd 15.50
N51052 |Red Lion, Lower Withington 8.10 |Village Store, Leek Rd 15.56
N51052 [Swettenham Club 8.15 Smithy Garage 15.57
N51052 |Holly Cottages 8.17 Harrington Arms Leek Rd 15.59
N51052 [Smithy Lane, Giantswood Lane 8.20 BroadOak A54 16.00
Eaton Bank Academy 8.25 Wood Cottage, Lighthey Farm Buxton Rd 16.05




